SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
SRI PADMAVATI MAHILA VISVAVIDYALAYAM
(WOMEN’S UNIVERSITY)

TIRUPATI -517502

Such of those students who are allotted seats through EAMCET/ECET to

School of Engineering and Technology, Sri Padmavati Mahila

Visvavidyalayam, Tirupati for the Academic year 2019-20 should submit 3

sets of the following documents with attestation at the time of reporting at

the college.

1.

9.

10.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

EAMCET/ECET Allotment order and Joining Report (XEROX Copy)

. EAMCET/ECET Rank Card (XEROX Copy)

. EAMCET/ECET Hall Ticket (XEROX Copy)

Intermediate/ Diploma marks memo (XEROX Copy)
SSC Marks memo (XEROX Copy)
Study Certificates from VI to XII (XEROX Copy)
Inter Transfer Certificate (Original)
Caste Certificate (XEROX Copy)
Income Certificate (XEROX Copy)
Ration Card (XEROX Copy)
Student Aadhar card (XEROX Copy)
Father Aadhar card (XEROX Copy)
Mother Aadhar card (XEROX Copy)
Bank Account front page Xerox (XEROX Copy)

5 Photos
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PGECET Allotment order and Joining Report (XEROX Copy)

. PGECET Rank Card (XEROX Copy)
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B.Tech. CMM (XEROX Copy)
Intermediate/ Diploma marks memo (XEROX Copy)
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Study Certificates from VI to XII (XEROX Copy)
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Caste Certificate (XEROX Copy)
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